
at Jim Whisenhant Ski Trails, Birch HillRegion 6 HS Championship Relay
11:00 on 2/14/2004

Preliminary Results

Rank NameBib Leg Time Team Time RankRank

Class: 10F - High School Girls 12km

RORABAUGH, Becca1
1 West Valley Girls #1

MERY, Adele 10:24.7
10:25.3

EVANS, Kelsi 9:21.3

West Valley HS
West Valley HS
West Valley HS

20:50.0
10:25.3

30:11.2

38:54.7
1
1
1

1
1
1

GILLIS, Christina 8:43.5West Valley HS 38:54.7 11

TSIGONIS, Elizabeth2
2 Lathrop Girls #1

GRIJALVA, Polly 11:32.8
12:11.5

SCHMIDT, Ingrid 10:54.4

Lathrop HS
Lathrop HS
Lathrop HS

23:44.2
12:11.5

34:38.6

44:34.1
2
2
2

2
2
2

PARRISH, Gin 9:55.5Lathrop HS 44:34.1 23

FERREE, Hannah3
3 West Valley Girls #2

HAAS, Mary 11:44.1
12:21.4

LAWHEAD, Sarah 11:16.6

West Valley HS
West Valley HS
West Valley HS

24:05.5
12:21.4

35:22.1

44:34.9
3
3
3

3
3
4

JOHNSON, Laura 9:12.8West Valley HS 44:34.9 32

GREEN, Kim4
4 Lathrop Girls #2

ADAMS, Catey 13:36.8
15:26.5

KARNS, Olivia 12:14.9

Lathrop HS
Lathrop HS
Lathrop HS

29:03.3
15:26.5

41:18.2

51:32.5
5
5
5

5
4
5

WALTON, Lily 10:14.4Lathrop HS 51:32.5 44

KARNS, Brittany6
5 Lathrop girls #3

BABCOCK, Allie 13:49.4
15:12.4

JOHNSON, Angene 10:58.7

Lathrop HS
Lathrop HS
Lathrop HS

29:01.8
15:12.4

40:00.5

52:03.8
4
4
4

4
5
3

STURM, Skye 12:03.3Lathrop HS 52:03.8 55

Class: 10M - High School Boys 20km

SCHAUER, Karl11
1 Lathrop boys #1

BRODA, Brett 14:31.8
15:45.4

STODDARD, Wade 16:06.2

Lathrop HS
Lathrop HS
Lathrop HS

30:17.2
15:45.4

46:23.3

1:01:19.2
1
1
1

1
1
2

SCHMIDT, Loren 14:55.9Lathrop HS 1:01:19.2 12
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Rank NameBib Leg Time Team Time RankRank

MARCOTTE, Robert12
2 West Valley boys #1

CARLSTROM, Josh 15:23.2
16:36.3

MERY, Noah 15:14.3

West Valley HS
West Valley HS
West Valley HS

31:59.5
16:36.3

47:13.8

1:01:26.6
3
2
2

3
2
1

GILLIS, Anders 14:12.8West Valley HS 1:01:26.6 21

LOKKEN, Tommy14
3 West Valley boys #2

VIAVANT, Sam 18:23.0
16:22.7

SOLIE, Eric 16:31.9

West Valley HS
West Valley HS
West Valley HS

34:45.7
16:22.7

51:17.6

1:07:45.5
2
3
3

2
3
3

TODD, Collin 16:27.9West Valley HS 1:07:45.5 33

FERREE, Nick13
4 Lathrop boys #2

WEIS, Brad 20:17.8
17:53.4

COLEMAN, William 18:28.1

Lathrop HS
Lathrop HS
Lathrop HS

38:11.2
17:53.4

56:39.3

1:14:55.4
4
4
4

4
4
4

FREY, Jesse 18:16.1Lathrop HS 1:14:55.4 44
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